
 

St. Joseph’s Collegiate Institute  2010 - 2011 Wrestling Schedule 
DATE      EVENT      LOCATION     EVENT TIME 
Saturday, November  27   Ken-East Novice Tournament    Kenmore East H. S.    T.B.A. 

Tuesday, November  30    Meet the Marauders Night    St. Joe’s      6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, December 2    Varsity vs. Niagara Catholic & St. Mary’s   St. Mary’s Lancaster H. S.   6:00 p.m. 

Saturday, December 4    Byron-Bergen Tournament    Byron-Bergen H.S.    9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, December 7    Varsity vs. Gow & Nichols    Nichols School     5:00 p.m. 

Thursday, December 9    JV & Varsity vs. Amherst    St. Joe’s      7:00 p.m. 

Saturday, December 11    Cheektowaga Dual Tournament    Cheektowaga Central H. S.   9:00 a.m. 

Saturday, December 18    Williamsville South JV Tournament   Williamsville South H.S.    9:00 a.m. 

Tues., Dec. 28 & Thur. Dec. 29   Spencerport Teike/Bernabi Tournament   Spencerport H. S.    T.B.A. 

Thursday, December 29    Akron JV Tournament     Akron Central H. S.    T.B.A. 

Tuesday, January 4    JV & Varsity vs. Holley Central    St. Joe’s      6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 5    JV & Varsity vs. Canisius     Canisius H. S.     6:00 p.m. 

Fri., Jan. 7 & Sat., Jan. 8    NFWOA Tournament     NCCC      Noon/11:00 a.m. 

Thursday, January 13    JV & Varsity vs. Kenmore East    St. Joe’s      6:00 p.m. 

Fri., Jan. 14 & Sat., Jan. 15   Lockport Varsity Tournament    Lockport H. S.     T.B.A. 

Saturday, January 15    Kenmore East JV Tournament    Kenmore East H. S.    9:00 a.m. 

Saturday, January 22    Niagara Falls JV Tournament    Niagara Falls H. S.    10:00 a.m. 

Saturday, January 22    CHSAA Dual Meet Championship   Monsignor Farrell, Staten Island, NY  T.B.A. 

Sunday, January 23    CHSAA Dual Meet Championship   Chaminade H. S., Mineola, NY   10:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, January 26    JV & Varsity vs. Gowanda    Gowanda Central H. S.    5:00 p.m. 

Saturday, January 29    Pete Rao Varsity Tournament    Lew-Port H. S.     9:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, February 2    JV & Varsity vs. St. Francis    St. Joe’s      7:00 p.m. 

Sunday, February 6    MMHSAA All-Catholic Tournament   The Gow School     9:00 a.m. 

Sat., Feb. 12 & Sun., Feb. 13   CHSAA Championship     Chaminade H. S., Mineola, NY   T.B.A. 

Fri., Feb. 25 & Sat., Feb. 26   NYSPHSAA Championship    Times Union Center, Albany NY   T.B.A. 

         


